7B1 Series
Elvari™ Frame & Frameless Mirrors
© 2024 Bradley
P.O. Box 309, Menomonee Falls, WI 53052-0309
800 BRADLEY (800 272 3539)  +1 262 251 6000
bradleycorp.com
Orders composed of products indicated as BradEX® will be
available to ship in three days after receipt of order at the factory.

Listed by UL Environment to
	x GreenGuard Gold
Consult local and national accessibility codes for proper installation
guidelines. Conformity and compliance to local national codes is the
responsibility of the installer.
Finishes
Frame Mirror with Shelf
Standard Model
Number
Series
Type
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
7B1-0018300 Frame 18" (457) 30" (762)
7B1-0018360 Frame 18" (457) 36" (915)
7B1-0024360 Frame 24" (610) 36" (915)
7B1-2018360 Frame with Shelf 18" (457) 36" (915)
7B1-2024360 Frame with Shelf 24" (610) 36" (915)
7B1-1024360 Frameless 24" (610) 36" (915)
7B1-1030360 Frameless 30" (762) 36" (915)
7B1-3024360 Frameless with Shelf 24" (610) 36" (915)
7B1-3030360 Frameless with Shelf 30" (762) 36" (915)
BradEX® Models
For information on Warranties, Maintenance and BAA/ARRA Compliance,
visit our website at: bradleycorp.com/washroom-accessories-products
Click on any color swatch to view as a larger image.

"W"
5-1/2"
(140)
1/16" Shelf
Standard Model
Number
Width "W"
(mm)
Height "H"
(mm)
Shelf Width
(mm)
7B1-0018300 18" (457) 30" (762) n/a
7B1-0018360 18" (457) 36" (915) n/a
7B1-0024360 24" (610) 36" (915) n/a
7B1-2018300 18" (457) 30" (762) 10" (254)
7B1-2018360 18" (457) 36" (915) 10" (254)
7B1-2024360 24" (610) 36" (915) 10" (254)
"H"
Dim. "A" to

	 column A.
"W"
5-1/2"
(140)
1/16" Shelf
Standard Model
Number
Width "W"
(mm)
Height "H"
(mm)
Shelf Width
(mm)
7B1-1024360 24" (610) 36" (915) n/a
7B1-1030360 30" (762) 36" (915) n/a
7B1-1036600 36" (915) 60" (1524) n/a
7B1-3024360 24" (610) 36" (915) 16" (406)
7B1-3030360 30" (762) 36" (915) 22" (559)
74" (1880) Min
to Finished Floor